3A
X
D
5
0
0
0
13

 +R700 English
3-phase, UN = 400 V
Drive type Frame size Ordering codes EAN Codes
ACS380-E042C-01A8-4 R1 3AXD50001141288 6438177722083
ACS380-E042C-02A6-4 R1 3AXD50001141295 6438177722090
ACS380-E042C-03A3-4 R1 3AXD50001141301 6438177722106
ACS380-E042C-04A0-4 R1 3AXD50001141417 6438177722410
ACS380-E042C-05A6-4 R1 3AXD50001141424 6438177722427
ACS380-E042C-07A2-4 R1 3AXD50001141431 6438177722434
ACS380-E042C-09A4-4 R1 3AXD50001141448 6438177722441
ACS380-E042C-12A6-4 R2 3AXD50001141455 6438177722458
ACS380-E042C-17A0-4 R3 3AXD50001141462 6438177722465
ACS380-E042C-25A0-4 R3 3AXD50001141479 6438177722472
ACS380-E042C-033A-4 R3 3AXD50001141486 6438177722489
ACS380-E042C-038A-4 R4 3AXD50001141493 6438177722496
ACS380-E042C-045A-4 R4 3AXD50001141509 6438177722502
ACS380-E042C-050A-4 R4 3AXD50001141516 6438177722519
ACS380-E DRIVE
Types and codes
22 A B B M ACH I N E RY D R I V E S , AC S 3 8 0 - E ,  C ATA LO G 23
Frame
size